Bukk Trail L férfi 31.5 km

2015. oktdber 18. Futénaptar.hu
HELYEZES RAJTSZAM NEV IDOEREDMENY KULONBSEG

1. 444 Szigety Péter 2:54:10

2. 377 Pozsgai Jozsef 2:54:55 0:00:45
3. 389 Fodor LaszI6 dr. 2:57:18 0:03:08
4. 341 Gyurko Péter 2:58:42 0:04:32
5. 320 Taméds Krisztian 2:59:08 0:04:58
6. 403 File Balazs 3:02:23 0:08:13
7. 526 Boncsér Zoltan 3:02:45 0:08:35
8. 343 Kaholics Istvan 3:02:48 0:08:38
9. 3go Saba Attla 3:04:36 0:10:26
10. 473 Szasz Krisztian 3:16:08 0:21:58
11. 318 Oszaczki Géza 3:21:29 0:27:19
12. 404 Ricler Marton 3:23:31 0:29:21
13. 317 Téth Attila 3:25:18 0:31:08
14. 440 Kovécs Istvan 3:25:21 0:31:11
15, 3pq [(BIIOVIZ Omias 3:28:40 0:34:30
16. 332 Belak Balazs 3:28:43 0:34:33
17. 426 Borcsok Attila 3:37:40 0:43:30
18. 412 Fejes Laszld 3:37:46 0:43:36
19. 312 Csurja Gabor 3:37:49 0:43:39
20. 175 Kulcsar Gyoérgy 3:39:31 0:45:21
21. 347 Havasi Gyorgy 3:40:13 0:46:03
22. 512 Szigeti Csaba 3:40:42 0:46:32
23. 376 Pikler Tamas 3:41:16 0:47:06
24. 322 Franke Andreas 3:41:33 0:47:23

N
o

400 LE SAUX Yann 3:41:47 0:47:37



26. 407 Gerencsér Balazs 3:42:24 0:48:14

27. 476 Kovécs Zoltan 3:44:47 0:50:37
28. 311 Galbacs Péter 3:46:30 0:52:20
29. 441 Garai Zoltan 3:51:16 0:57:06
30. 325 Morvai Tibor 3:52:11 0:58:01
31. 340 Széles Zoltan 3:52:34 0:58:24
32. 443 Mikola Gabor 3:52:43 0:58:33
33. 314 Szimand| Barna 3:53:35 0:59:25
34. 350 Farkas Péter 3:54:16 1:00:06
35. 560 Mosolygé Attila 3:56:59 1:02:49
36. 319 Kovacs Szabolcs 3:57:52 1:03:42
37. 401 é\gglrt‘e”bre””er 4:22:49 1:28:39
38. 353 Cséaszar Zoltan 4:23:20 1:29:10
39. 323 Horvath Sanyi 4:35:52 1:41:42
40. 410 Durda Ferenc 4:38:23 1:44:13
41. 469 Balint Aron Gyula 4:45:37 1:51:27
42. 456 Molnar David 4:45:39 1:51:29
43. 321 Strobl Viktor 4:47:57 1:53:47

Bukk Trail L néi 31.5 km
2015. oktober 18.

HELYEZES RAJTSZAM NEV IDOEREDMENY KULONBSEG OKLEVEL
1. 307 Panyor 3:32:37
Krisztina
2. 364 Galos 3:40:53 0:08:16
Orsolya
3. 411 Varadi Csilla 3:54:26 0:21:49
4. 366 Nemeth 4:02:52 0:30:15
Emese
5. 313 Heiman 4:03:50 0:31:13
Katalin

6. 373 Bagyin Anita 4:19:00 0:46:23



7. 413 Balog Anna 4:19:48 0:47:11

8. 53¢ Heayesi 4:19:50 0:47:13
Irma

9. 500 Haypal Orsi 4:22:47 0:50:10

10. 386 Robnai Berni 4:38:14 1:05:37

11, 30g [Ulkorn 4:41:44 1:09:07
Andrea

Blikk Trail S, férfi 18.5 km
2015. oktober 18.

HELYEZES RAJTSZAM NEV IDOEREDMENY KULONBSEG OKLEVEL

1. 135 Buki Adam 1:26:45

2 o4g OKros 1:33:17 0:06:32
Csaba

3. o5 Engelbrecht 1:36:42 0:09:57
Zoltan

4. 3g Daxkobler 1:37:45 0:11:00
Karoly
Bukovié - 5.

5. 15\ rbert 1:39:26 0:12:41
Holczer . .

6 200 paio 1:39:34 0:12:49

7 211 Palasti Péter 1:40:15 0:13:30
Csepcsényi AN HE-

8. 100 oo 1:42:03 0:15:18

9 112 Goré Attila 1:43:51 0:17:06

10. 80 Takacs Attila 1:44:10 0:17:25

11. 99 Nagy Lajos 1:44:21 0:17:36

12. 35 Szabo 1:45:28 0:18:43
Gergely

13. 130 Kaszo 1:45:40 0:18:55
Jozsef

14. 234 Miko Istvan 1:47:11 0:20:26

15. 139 File Sandor 1:48:43 0:21:58

16. 41 Nagy Gabor 1:55:45 0:29:00

17. 227 Kardos Tibor 1:55:48 0:29:03
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Buikk Trail S ndi 18.5 km

2015. oktdber 18.
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Hladics
Roébert

Olah Andréas

Lovasz
Karoly

Salata Zsolt

Csizmadia
Gabor

Fll6p Ivan

Zalai Zsolt

Gulyas
Leonard
Juhos
Balazs

Téth Botond
Zelizi Jozsef

Csillag Attila

Marosi
Gabor

Papai Gabor
Banyanszki
Bence
Agdbcs
Rébert

Téth Viktor

Benedikt
Karoly

Tokés Istvan

Baumgartner
Karoly

Laszlo Attila
Pikler Zsolt
Kun Gabor

1:55:58
1:58:29
2:00:21
2:00:34
2:01:45
2:03:25
2:04:32
2:05:57
2:13:56
2:19:51
2:19:53
2:21:43
2:23:56
2:32:11
2:32:29
2:32:50
2:34:07
2:42:28
2:43:43
2:45:47
2:45:50
2:47:11
2:54:42

0:29:13
0:31:44
0:33:36
0:33:49
0:35:00
0:36:40
0:37:47
0:39:12
0:47:11
0:53:06
0:53:08
0:54:58
0:57:11
1:05:26
1:05:44
1:06:05
1:07:22
1:15:43
1:16:58
1:19:02
1:19:05
1:20:26
1:27:57



HELYEZES RAJTSZAM NEV IDOEREDMENY KULONBSEG OKLEVEL
Pasztor

1. 11 2:03:29
Zsuzsanna
Pistyur-

2. 26 Kocsis 2:04:30 0:01:01
Agnes
Palotai 1A, -A7-

3. 71 Henriett 2:10:46 0:07:17

4. 30 Feigl Nikolett 2:10:58 0:07:29
Herperger A q1-

5. 16 Anita 2:14:50 0:11:21
Murinké ‘E. ..

6. 25 Livia 2:15:26 0:11:57
Aranyosi Ha. A

7. 198 Monika 2:19:54 0:16:25
Salatané

8. 18 Szklenarik 2:19:56 0:16:27
Eszter

9. 194 Radoé Julia 2:32:53 0:29:24
Wagner .7 20-

10. 169 Veronika 2:33:31 0:30:02

11. 111 Geroly 2:34:43 0:31:14
Noémi

12. 113 Fejérvary 2:36:01 0:32:32
Doéra

13. 37 Kovacs 2:36:04 0:32:35
Zsofia

14. gg Kulagina 2:36:07 0:32:38
Anastasiia

15. 73 Kovesd 2:36:24 0:32:55
Krisztina
Kovacs .. Ap-

16. 110 Gabriclla 2:38:06 0:34:37

17. 222 Erdei Déra 2:38:10 0:34:41
Papp 2q. ar.

18. 20 Dorottya 2:38:56 0:35:27
Stadler- A, AA-

19. 14 Beleki Ildiké 2:40:11 0:36:42
Magyar

20. 55 Agnes 2:42:26 0:38:57
Boglarka

21. 27 Kertész Kata 2:45:16 0:41:47
Boros-

22. 15 Vagvolgyi 2:47:00 0:43:31
Zsofia

23. 70 Prokaj Maria 2:51:17 0:47:48






